
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Thursday 
March 9, 2023 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Crim Mischief 2nd 2023-03-01799 03/08/23, 5:11 pm Billy Bob Rd Lincoln MKZ Windshield 
Lincoln MKZ Hood 

Accord Taillight 
Accord Bumper 

$378.00 
$600.00 
$57.00 
$192.00 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



 
      

 
 


